ACDF  I  Surgical Technique Guide
CONTENTS
System Overview.............................................................................................. 3
Patient Positioning, Access, and Discectomy................................................ 4
Interbody Spacer Sizing and Trialing.............................................................. 5
Inserter Attachment and Graft Packing......................................................... 6
Interbody Spacer Insertion and Positioning.................................................. 7
Supplemental Fixation, Closure, and Interbody Spacer Removal................ 8

127-10-07161415 Cervical Trial, 7 x 16 x 14 mm, 15°
127-10-08161415 Cervical Trial, 8 x 16 x 14 mm, 15°
127-10-09161415 Cervical Trial, 9 x 16 x 14 mm, 15°
127-10-10161415 Cervical Trial, 10 x 16 x 14 mm, 15°
127-10-11161415 Cervical Trial, 11 x 16 x 14 mm, 15°
127-10-12161415 Cervical Trial, 12 x 16 x 14 mm, 15°
127-10-08181615 Cervical Trial, 8 x 18 x 16 mm, 15°
127-10-09181615 Cervical Trial, 9 x 18 x 16 mm, 15°
127-10-10181615 Cervical Trial, 10 x 18 x 16 mm, 15°
127-10-11181615 Cervical Trial, 11 x 18 x 16 mm, 15°
127-10-12181615 Cervical Trial, 12 x 18 x 16 mm, 15°
IdentiTi II Cervical Surgical Technique Guide  |  11
PART NUMBERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Implants І Set ID: ID2CIMP
826-05141207-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 5 x 14 x 12 mm, 7°
826-06141207-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 6 x 14 x 12mm, 7°
826-07141207-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 7 x 14 x 12 mm, 7°
826-08141207-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 8 x 14 x 12 mm, 7°
826-09141207-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 9 x 14 x 12 mm, 7°
826-10141207-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 10 x 14 x 12 mm, 7°
826-05161407-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 5 x 16 x 14 mm, 7°
826-06161407-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 6 x 16 x 14 mm, 7°
826-07161407-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 7 x 16 x 14 mm, 7°
826-08161407-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 8 x 16 x 14 mm, 7°
826-09161407-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 9 x 16 x 14 mm, 7°
826-10161407-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 10 x 16 x 14 mm, 7°
826-06161410-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 6 x 16 x 14 mm, 10°
826-07161410-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 7 x 16 x 14 mm, 10°
826-08161410-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 8 x 16 x 14 mm, 10°
826-09161410-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 9 x 16 x 14 mm, 10°
826-10161410-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 10 x 16 x 14 mm, 10°
826-05181607-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 5 x 18 x 16 mm, 7°
826-06181607-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 6 x 18 x 16 mm, 7°
826-07181607-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 7 x 18 x 16 mm, 7°
826-08181607-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 8 x 18 x 16 mm, 7°
826-09181607-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 9 x 18 x 16 mm, 7°
826-10181607-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 10 x 18 x 16 mm, 7°
826-06181610-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 6 x 18 x 16 mm, 10°
826-07181610-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 7 x 18 x 16 mm, 10°
826-08181610-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 8 x 18 x 16 mm, 10°
826-09181610-S IdentiTi II Cervical, 9 x 18 x 16 mm, 10°